
Crazy Donkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bortolami Enrico (01/171) 2 1 4 12 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 5

Nicetto Albertino (01/465) 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 8 4 1 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0

Piga  Massimiliano (01/2604) 2 1 1 0 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0

Michielon Valentino (01/464) 4 4 4 10 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Frattini Cristian (01/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 1

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 2 3 3 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Greggio Mauro (01/2186) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortolami Enrico 01/171 38 68 1,79

Nicetto Albertino 01/465 35 50 1,43

Piga  Massimiliano 01/2604 29 31 1,07

Michielon Valentino 01/464 16 18 1,12

Frattini Cristian 01/324 14 12 0,86

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 15 11 0,73

Gavin Katia 01/1845 13 6 0,46

Greggio Mauro 01/2186 0 0 0,00

I Copaoche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rocca Tiziano (01/543) 3 9 4 7 4 2 4 0 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 6 2 3

Rizzo Claudio (01/057) 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 1 4 8 4 4 4 6 3 1 4 6

Magagna Atanasio (01/384) 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 2

Barison Marco (01/1807) 4 12 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3

Trovò Stefano (01/1160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 6

Filippi Marco (01/545) 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rocca Tiziano 01/543 37 55 1,49

Rizzo Claudio 01/057 37 46 1,24

Magagna Atanasio 01/384 34 36 1,06

Barison Marco 01/1807 18 32 1,78

Trovò Stefano 01/1160 22 17 0,77

Filippi Marco 01/545 12 4 0,33

Dragon D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Turetta Cristiano (01/1317) 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 9 2 0 4 8 4 10 4 11

Cabrele Eros (01/043) 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0

Aggio Filippo (01/652) 3 4 4 5 4 12 4 7 3 7 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 10 0 0

Capuzzo Alessio (01/811) 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 5

Albertin Sandro (01/687) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Massaretto Daniel (01/1637) 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 0

Suman Omar (01/167) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Turetta Cristiano 01/1317 38 83 2,18

Cabrele Eros 01/043 36 75 2,08

Aggio Filippo 01/652 34 61 1,79

Capuzzo Alessio 01/811 17 20 1,18

Albertin Sandro 01/687 12 14 1,17

Massaretto Daniel 01/1637 21 11 0,52

Suman Omar 01/167 2 4 2,00

I 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bagnoli Nicola (01/2050) 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 8

Agostini Simone (01/163) 4 3 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 10 4 6 0 0 3 5

Donato Devis (01/2151) 4 5 3 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 7 4 4 4 9

Moriani Lorenzo (01/2107) 4 3 4 6 2 4 2 2 4 4 2 0 4 6 0 0 3 0 1 2

Raisa Michele (01/1987) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 4 7 2 1 2 4 4 7 4 2 0 0

Agostini  Cristian (01/2504) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 3

Baraldo Lodovico (01/2052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagnoli Nicola 01/2050 40 86 2,15

Agostini Simone 01/163 35 56 1,60

Donato Devis 01/2151 31 35 1,13

Moriani Lorenzo 01/2107 26 27 1,04

Raisa Michele 01/1987 19 24 1,26

Agostini  Cristian 01/2504 9 5 0,56

Baraldo Lodovico 01/2052 0 0 0,00



Diavoli Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Degan Nicola (01/1219) 4 2 4 6 2 2 4 7 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 8

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 4 4 4 7 2 0 4 6 2 0 4 7 2 1 4 4 4 7 2 6

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 4 4 4 6 2 0 4 5 3 3 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 5 2 1

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 7 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 6

Pinato Guido (01/166) 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 7 2 2 2 5 0 0

Aggio Devis (01/805) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Filippi  Michael (01/1269) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Favaro Daniele (01/1972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zecchin Mattia (01/696) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degan Nicola 01/1219 36 52 1,44

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 32 42 1,31

Baretta Andrea 01/385 29 26 0,90

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 21 24 1,14

Pinato Guido 01/166 19 23 1,21

Aggio Devis 01/805 10 19 1,90

Filippi  Michael 01/1269 10 4 0,40

Favaro Daniele 01/1972 1 0 0,00

Zecchin Mattia 01/696 2 0 0,00

Blu Orange Fly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casotto Samuele (01/406) 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11

Agostini Mattia (01/461) 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 4 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 12

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 4 6 4 4 2 5 2 5 4 9 2 5 2 5 4 12 4 9 4 9

Conti Elio (01/1216) 2 1 2 1 4 12 2 6 3 7 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 9

Passadore Alessio (01/1097) 0 0 4 9 4 11 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vieno Roberto (01/2153) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 1 3 2 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0

Pescarolo Markos (01/1068) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dicati Enrico (01/469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grifalconi Marco (01/1323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casotto Samuele 01/406 36 91 2,53

Agostini Mattia 01/461 30 80 2,67

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 32 69 2,16

Conti Elio 01/1216 33 62 1,88

Passadore Alessio 01/1097 12 31 2,58

Vieno Roberto 01/2153 13 22 1,69

Pescarolo Markos 01/1068 4 8 2,00

Dicati Enrico 01/469 0 0 0,00

Grifalconi Marco 01/1323 0 0 0,00


